Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
STTH512B-TR
STMicroelectronics
Rectifiers high voltage diode

L4 0.60 1.02 0.023 0.040
V2 -8° +8° -8° 8°
Ordering information STTH512
12/13  DocID12154 Rev 3
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH512D STTH512D TO-220AC 1.86 g 50 Tube
STTH512FP STTH512FP TO-220FPAC 1.9 g 50 Tube
STTH512B-TR STTH512B DPAK 0.32 g 2500 Tape and reel
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
02-Mar-2006 1 First issue.
26-Nov-2014 2